SOMETHING LIGHT

SHARING ENTREE PLATTER
FOR TWO

Crunchy assorted seafood, chicken wings
chips and onion rings

GARLIC BUTTER PRAWNS
Chips and salad

CHICKEN WINGS

0AKs
VINE

SUnspyng cOWS\

ALL DAY MENU

$31

$22

12 PIECES $S19

8 PIECES $15
Choice of BRQ or Buffalo
CRUNCHY CALAMARI S$17
Chips and tartare sauce
GARLIC BREAD WITH HERBS $12
Roast capsicum relish
HEALTHIER CHOICE
VIETNAMESE BEEF SALAD $17
Shredded marinated beef, mesclun mix,
onion and tomato
ROASTED PUMPKIN SALAD S$14
Roast pumpkin, mesculin, marinated chickpeas,
puffed quinoa, Italian dressing and balsamic glaze
OAK & VINE CAESAR SALAD S14
Cos lettuce, bacon, parmesan,
Caesar dressing, croufons
GARDEN SALAD $10

Mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber
and mustard vinaigrefte

ADD Prawns $8 | Chicken $6 | Beef $6

Our diverse menu and kitchen environment include a range of allergens and ingrediients that could trigger food intolerances. While our dedicated team strives to meet specific

SIDES
LOADED CHIPS

Crispy bacon, cheese and sour cream

ONION RINGS

Sweet chilli

SEASONED POTATO WEDGES

Sour cream and sweet chilli

BEER BATTERED CHIPS

Tomato sauce

FOR ALL AGES
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Ham and cheese with chips and salad

LEGENDARY CHICKEN BURGER

Chicken tender, lettuce, tomato, burger sauce
and onion served with chips and aioli

OASIS BEEF BURGER

Bacon, tomato, lettuce, cheese, burger sauce
and milk bun served with chips and aioli

ADD Extra patty, cheese and bacon $8
SEAFOOD BASKET

Tempura fish, prawns, squid, surimi bites
and scallop with chips and tartar sauce

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

White sauce, bacon, onions, garlic and parmesan

Add Chicken $6
VEGGIE BURGER

Vegetable patty, lettuce, tomato, burger sauce
and onion served with chips and aioli

$22

$13

$13

$12

$22

$22

$22

$22

$22

S18

dietary needs, we must inform our guests that the shared nature of our food preparation and serving areas means we cannot assure total exclusion of these allergens or infolerant foods
For your 5a/efy and comfort, p/ease make sure to communicate any food allergies or intolerances to our team.
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PIZZA

0AKs
VINE

SUnspyng cOWS\

LARGE (11”-12”) MEDIUM (9”)

MEAT LOVERS $26

BBQ sauce, chorizo, pepperoni,
ham, sausage and cheese

PEPPERONI $25

Pepperoni, cheese and tomato

BBQ CHICKEN $25

Smoked BBQ chicken, onion,
mushroom, tomato and cheese

HAWAIIAN $23

Smoked ham, pineapple,
tomato and cheese

MARGHERITA $19
Fresh basil, olive oil, tomato

and cheese

VEGETARIAN S19

Tomato, cheese, seasonal
vegetables and olives

GLUTEN FREE BASE AVAILABLE

SWEET SENSATION
SIZZLING BROWNIE

Homemade brownie with vanilla ice cream

STICKY DATE PUDDING

Butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream

TIRAMISU

Traditionally ltalian

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

Seasonal fruits served with vanilla ice cream

PASSION FRUIT CHEESECAKE
Mix berry coulis

ASSORTED ICE CREAMS

Available on Request

$20

$18

$18

$17

$15

$15

$16
$15
$14
$13

$12

KIDS MENU
BUTTERED VEGETABLES

Seasonal vegetables tossed in butter

CHEESE BURGER

Beef patty, milk bun, chips and tomato sauce

CHEESE PIZZA

Napoli sauce and cheese

CHICKEN NUGGETS

With chips and tomato sauce

CRUNCHY CALAMARI

With chips and tartare sauce

FISH AND CHIPS

Fish fillet with chips and tartare sauce

HAM AND PINEAPPLE PIZZA

Napoli, cheese, ham and pineapple

HOT DOG

Sausage, tomato sauce, chips

MAC & CHEESE

Twisted macaroni with mozzarella

MINI STEAK

Rump steak with chips and tomato sauce

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

Tomato and mince sauce, basil

ICE CREAM

Vanilla with choice of chocolate
or sfrawberry topping

Please let statf know any dietary requirements. Kids eat free under 5yo applies to breakfast buffet only.

$10
$13
S13
S13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13

$5
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